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125 Dinghies
1st Heat  CC - Handicap/Scratch
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

__Boat Name__ _Sail No.__Skipper Name_H'capFinishElapsedCorrectedPoints
Pigs In Space Too 3198 Chris Mann 0  1:42:43 1:42:43 1.0
Nickita 3116 N Moloney -120  1:54:53 1:52:53 2.0
Pigs In Space Too Too 3201 Peter Mann -60  1:55:40 1:54:40 3.0

The Feelgood Shift of the Summer3115  -120  DNF  5.0
  

  

Sabot 1Up
1st Heat  CC - Handicap/Scratch
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time
__Boat Name___Sail No.__Skipper Name_H'capFinishElapsedCorrectedPoints
Raptor 3822 Edwin Yoshida 0  1:42:44 1:42:44 1.0
KB 7078 Kelson Eaton 0  1:43:21 1:43:21 2.0
Poker Face 7016 Laken Eaton 0  1:48:50 1:48:50 3.0
Predator 7106 William Yoshida 0  1:58:01 1:58:01 4.0

Prime Mover 4031 Josh Jeffriess 0  DNF  6.0
  

 
Skiffs
1st Heat  CC - Handicap/Scratch

__Boat Name__ _Sail No._ _Skipper Name_ H'cap Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

RW Retail RW Retail Carlton Smith 0  1:34:54 1:34:54 1.0

ATA ATA (RW Blue Skiff) Aiden Geck 0  1:37:30 1:37:30 2.0

BGN BGN Lily Geck -60  1:42:51 1:41:51 3.0

Who Knows WhoKnows Arno Anderwald -120  1:51:38 1:49:38 4.0
  

  

Laser Full Rig
Club Race  - Handicap
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time
__Boat Name___Sail No.__Skipper Name_H'capFinishElapsedCorrectedPoints
TBC 179396 Tom McEvoy -120  1:44:37 1:42:37 1.0
Pearl 177103 David Harrison 0  1:43:53 1:43:53 2.0
Twenty Bucks 141950 Nigel Markey 0  1:44:01 1:44:01 3.0
Chaos 207484 Dylan Jeffriess -60  1:45:26 1:44:26 4.0
Living in the Past 211548 Peter Fell 0  1:44:57 1:44:57 5.0
King Fox III 165864 James Laurenson -120  1:47:57 1:45:57 6.0
Captain Morgan 211543 Matt Lane -60  1:48:11 1:47:11 7.0

Jackdaw 206759 Andrew Verrall 0  1:48:23 1:48:23 8.0
  

 

Laser Full Rig
Club Race -  Scratch
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time
__Boat Name___Sail No.__Skipper Name_H'capFinishElapsedCorrectedPoints
Pearl 177103 David Harrison 0  1:43:53 1:43:53 1.0
Twenty Bucks 141950 Nigel Markey 0  1:44:01 1:44:01 2.0
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__Boat Name___Sail No.__Skipper Name_H'capFinishElapsedCorrectedPoints
TBC 179396 Tom McEvoy -120  1:44:37 1:44:37 3.0
Living in the Past 211548 Peter Fell 0  1:44:57 1:44:57 4.0
Chaos 207484 Dylan Jeffriess -60  1:45:26 1:45:26 5.0
King Fox III 165864 James Laurenson -120  1:47:57 1:47:57 6.0
Captain Morgan 211543 Matt Lane -60  1:48:11 1:48:11 7.0

Jackdaw 206759 Andrew Verrall 0  1:48:23 1:48:23 8.0
  

Laser Radial
Club Race -  Handicap
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time
__Boat Name___Sail No.__Skipper Name_H'capFinishElapsedCorrectedPoints
Flashback 152876 Steve Geck 0  1:46:29 1:46:29 1.0
Time Out 214420 Jim Sloan 0  1:50:57 1:50:57 2.0
Caps 192650 Bruce Wallace -180  1:55:12 1:52:12 3.0
Keri Craig 216157 Peter Craig 0  1:54:33 1:54:33 4.0

Steam Train 145522 Andrew Brown -180  1:57:59 1:54:59 5.0
  

Laser Radial
Club Race -  Scratch
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time
__Boat Name___Sail No.__Skipper Name_H'capFinishElapsedCorrectedPoints
Flashback 152876 Steve Geck 0  1:46:29 1:46:29 1.0
Time Out 214420 Jim Sloan 0  1:50:57 1:50:57 2.0
Keri Craig 216157 Peter Craig 0  1:54:33 1:54:33 3.0
Caps 192650 Bruce Wallace -180  1:55:12 1:55:12 4.0

Steam Train 145522 Andrew Brown -180  1:57:59 1:57:59 5.0
  

 


